
Mr. John Phelan

Mrs. Renee Flanagan

Mrs. Johanne Powell
President S.E. Region:

Mrs. Helena Murphy

A walking tour of Waterford 
is organised from 
Tower Hotel on 

Saturday 10th January at 10.30am.
All Bridge players welcome.

43rd Waterford 
Bridge Congress

Friday 9th to 
Sunday 11th January 2026
Tower Hotel Waterford

€195

8th January 2026

Sean Ormonde & Co.

Waterford City Council

Stella Doradus

Macular Degeneration
Research

Journi Credit Union



Friday January 9th

Saturday January 10th

Sunday January 11th

€15
€12.50
€12.50

€25

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

Mr. John Phelan

St. Joseph & Benildus B.C.
Woodlands B.C.
Tramore B.C. 

Faithlegg B.C. 
M&B B.C. 

Main Sponsor 
Dovida

(Formally Home Instead)

The committee reserves the
right to alter the programme 

and prizes if 
circumstances warrant.Sponsored by Café Lucia


